



Vendor Agreement

11am-2pm | Monday, April 15, 2025 | Dallas Country Club

Thank you for your interest in joining us for the 4th annual Mothers' Brunch & Bazaar! This special event will raise funds to support Nexus Family Recovery Center, an organization dedicated to helping women recover from substance use disorders and rebuild their lives alongside their children. Our event will offer attendees a unique opportunity to shop for a variety of gifts for loved ones, friends, coworkers, and clients-both before and after the brunch. We are seeking a diverse selection of vendors to provide a wide range of items, including gifts, food, and fun experiences, ensuring a memorable day for all who attend. By participating, you'll not only gain exposure for your business but also help make a meaningful difference in the lives of women and families in our community.

We look forward to the possibility of having you as part of this exciting event!

In lieu of a vendor fee, we ask for a donation of 20% of your gross sales to Nexus Family Recovery Center. In return, we will provide the space, one 8-foot-long table, a tablecloth, assistance setting up, and a box lunch for two people. Space is limited! If you need to bring an additional table, please contact us as soon as possible (first come, first serve and not guaranteed.) If you agree to participate, please fill out the form below and return it by Friday, March 29, 2025 to the address or email below:

Contact Information

Business name:	Owner name:
City:	State: ZIP:
Email:	Phone:
Website:	Instagram:

Merchandise Information

Type of Items:	Price Range: \$
*Nexus Auxiliary will provide 1 table per vendor; additional	tables are to be provided by vendor and must be approved.

Raffle donation item(s): ______ Value: \$_____

Nexus Hold Harmless Agreement

In consideration of providing goods, wares, or services to Nexus Family Recovery Center, Inc. (hereafter referred to as "Nexus"), and other good and valuable consideration, the undersigned, its officers, directors, volunteers, agents, and representatives (collectively the "undersigned") agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Nexus and its officers, directors, volunteers, agents, and representatives from any and all charges, claims and causes of action, arising out of or resulting from or in any way, directly or indirectly, connected with the undersigned providing such goods, wares and/or services.

Signature_____ Date _____

Please return by Friday, March 29, 2025 to Nexus Family Recovery Center, 8733 La Prada Dr, Dallas, TX 75228, or email to development@nexusrecovery.org. For more information, 214-321-0156 ext. 2101.